
9
eská společnost pro jakost, z.s.

(Czech Society for Quality)PT#C#+ú##3)tj5n2aac"#+=iL+##gNj=Nťš:ů:caiťť2Cj]:'Pů
based on the accreditation issues

SUBCERTIFICATE
cornpliance with corBumer chain of forest products (Chain of Custody) PEFC

with requirernents of PEFC Czech Republic standard

TD CFCS 2002:2020
(PEFC ST 2002:2020, Chain of Custody of Fonest and Tree Based Products -Requirements)

and

TD CFCS 2001 :2020
(PEFC ST 2001 :2020, PEFC Trademarks Rules -  Requirements)

The ceriification scheme is in accordance with TD CFCS 2003:2020 (PEFC ST 2003:2020).

JOS Timber s.r,o.
Střimelická 2499/10,14100  Praha 4, Czech Republic; lD: 27515010

Certified workDlace: Valdštejmká 7, 514 01   Jilemnice, Czech Republjc

Scope:
Purchase and sale of timber

falls withjn to cominon system of corčumer chain of fónest products
(Chain of Custody) PEFC administrated by the central office

Společenstvo dřevozpracujících podniků v ČR, z. s.
Vančurova 4353/7, 586 01   Jihlava, Czech Republic; lD: 60045485

Applied method PEFC COC Code of product categories
Physical separation 030102, 040800, 060103, 040300

Subcertificate registration number: CSQ-PEFC-COC-100000101-19
Valid from:  31.05.2024
Valid to:  01.03.2027
Head of the Products Certification
llona Ježková
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entre:

This document is an appendix to certificate
No.  CSQ-PEFC-COC-100000101  being Í[s integral pait.

The certified company is subject to surveillance by Česká společnost
pro jakost. z.s. (Czech Society for Quality). ln the case a substantial
incompliance with the requirements of the above-mentioned PEFC

Czech Republic technical documents shall be identífied, the certíficate
validfty may be suspended or teminated.

The cer(ification resur( relates to the assessment subject only.
This document may be reproduced in fts entirety only.

Place of issue: Novotného lávka 200/5, Staré Město,110 00  Praha


